
 
 

Governing Board Meeting Schedule 
January - December 2026 

5:00 p.m. 
 

Day/Date Location 
Thursday, January 15, 2026 Vista Del Mar Middle School  

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Sunset School 

Thursday, March 5, 2026 La Mirada School 

Thursday, April 9, 2026 Willow School 

Thursday, May 14, 2026 San Ysidro Middle School 

Thursday, June 4, 2026 District Office 

Thursday, June 18, 2026 District Office 

Thursday, July 9, 2026 District Office 

Thursday, August 13, 2026 Willow School 

Thursday, September 3, 2026 Vista Del Mar Middle School 

Thursday, October 8, 2026 Smythe School 

Thursday, November 12, 2026 Ocean View Hills School 

Monday, December 14, 2026 San Ysidro Middle School  
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